
2.59

2.69

2.57

2.81

 C16

 F3 

 C17

 C15

 O2 

 C1  C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C3 

 C10

 O1 

 C9 

 F1 

 C8 

 C7  C13

 C11 F2 

 C12 C6 

 C5 

 C14 F4 

 C4 

 CE2 CZ 

 CE1  CD2

 CD1 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Met 131(A)

Arg 133(A)

Gly 44(A)

Phe 48(A)

Val 69(A)

Leu 184(A)

Ile 43(A)

Ile 51(A)

Val 196(A)

E8V 401(A)
Phe 134(A)

Lys 71(A)

Asp 132(A)


